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Relocation Sale of Injection Molding Company

Auction Opens. Tue, May 23 10:00am PT Auction Closes. Thu, May 25 10:00am PT

Lot Title Lot Title
0100 ToshibalSE610 Ton 1200z Injection Molding 0122 Hop 11 900 A Type Robot Lift

Machine with Accessories 0123  Duracraft PD22-12 1.25" Drill Press with
0101  Van Dorn 150-Ton Plastic Injection Molding Attachments

Machine With Accessories 0124  Cadillac A-180-B Lathe Hydraulic Tracer
0102 Van Dorn 700 Ton 125 oz Injection Molding Attachment

Machine with Accessories 0125 AEC Roof Mounted Water Cooling System
0103  Van Dorn 700 Ton 125 oz Injection Molding 0126 AEC Roof Mounted Water Cooling System

Machine with Accessories Without a Fan
0104 Clark CGC25 4,600 LB Capacity Propane 0127 Denison 6-Ton Multipress

Forklift . .

, _ 0128 Craftsman Rolling Tool Chest Full of Bitsand

0105  Hyster 2,000 LB Capacity Propane Forklift Taps
0106 2002 Ford Ranger Pickup Truck 0129  Bulk Lot of Tooling, Collets, Spacers
0107  Quincy F20-V Rotary Screw Air Compressor 0130 Bulk Lot of Machinists Tools
0108  Quincy Skid Mounted Rotary Screw Air 0131 Machinists Tools

Compressor

0132 Drake 6" Arbor Press

0133 4" Arbor Press

0134 12" Lathe Chuck

0135 17-25" Long Machinists Tools

0109 Dayton Air Compressor
0110  Sweco Vibro-Energy Separator System
0111 AEC Neémor Industrial Plastic Mulching

Machine
0112 EW.Bliss21-S45 Ton Punch Presswith (20+) 0200 LindeV1-206 Power Supply with Linde MIG
0113  Rapid Granulators 69-SR Plastic Mulcher 0201  Miller Syncowave 250 Constant Current

AC/DC Arc Welding Power Source

0114 Rapid Granulators 617-SR Plastic Mulcher _ _
0202  Uniweld Oxy Ace Torch Kit and Cart Only

0115 ACE Mezzanine Mounted 1,300 Gallon Water

Tank with (2) Pumps 0203  Welding Table With Contents
0116  Thern Portable Electric Gantry Crane with 0204  Welding Rod Stand With Rods
Eaton 3-Ton Hoist 0205 Breaker and Fuse Boxes
0117  Whitlock Vacuum Fed Hopper System 0206 Bulk Lot of Breaker Boxes, Swtiches and More
0118 Big Joe 9977 S 1000 Capacity Electric Forklift on Shelves
0119 Bulk Lot of Dies, Aluminium Blanks, and 0207 Compu-Dry Computer Controlled Dryer
tooling on a 7' Rack 0208 (1) Taumel Noiseless Riviter
0120 Bulk Lot of Punch Dies, Aluminium Raw 0209 (1) Taumel Noiseless Riviter
Material, and Steel Thread on a Rack 0210 Push Sted Cart with Box
0121 '\BAUB'I‘;% o %ft ;Ufmgd%ﬁ lgt"eigi létfggf(aévn R 0211  (2) Shelvesof Hydraulic Parts
Rack ’ 0212  Production Machine and Extra Parts
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Lot
0213

0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238

0239
0240

0241
0242

0243
0245
0247
0248
0249

0250
0252
0253
0254

0255
0256

Title

BPR RS-302 Vertica Angle Bending Roll with
extraDies

General Electric 15 HP Motor
General Electric 50 HP Motor
Vickers Directional Control Valve
Pallet of Various Electrical Hardware
Air King Fan

Quality Control Testing Machine
Wood Work Desk With Vairous Tools
AEC Dryer Controller Unit
Canvas Cart

Dandux Bulk Basket Truck

Bulk Basket Truck

Bulk Basket Truck

Canvas Cart

Canvas Cart

Canvas Cart

Canvas Cart

Canvas Cart

Pallet Rack

Better Package L abeler with Stand
Convertible Platform Truck

Pallet Rack

Devon Stedl Cabinet with Contents 36" x 18" x
72"

Safety Kleen Parts Washer Model 30

Steel Work Bench with Contents 48" x 36" x
30"

Oily Rag Steel Box

Innova Three Shelf Stainless Steel Utility Cart
(No Contents)

Steel Shelf with Contents 36" x 18" x 72"
Mechanics Roller Chair

Pneumatic Parts - Assorted

Grinder with Wire Wheel and Stedl Stand

Steel Cabinet of Drawers with Contents 32" x
13" x 33"

Steel Shelf with Contents 36" x 12" x 42"
Fan 16"
Machinist Tooling 16" x 12" x 12"

Rolling Work Bench with Contents 61" x 28" x
35"

20-Ton Bottle Jack
Ridgid Pipe Bender 1" - 2"
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Lot

0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0281
0282
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297

0298
0300
0301
0302
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Title

Ridgid Pipe Wrench 24"

Ridgid Pipe Threader with Dies

(4) Temp Control Unit Parts
Contents of Shelf - Bolts, Gauges, Hardware
Forklift Forks 54"

Pallet Rack

Pallet Rack

Pallet Rack

Pallet Rack

Pallet Rack

Forklift Cage4' x 3

Pallet Rack

Pallet Rack

Pallet Rack

Warehouse Ladder

Pallet Rack

Pallet Rack

Pallet Rack

Nelmor Industrial Plastic Granulator
Nelmor Industrial Plastic Granulator
Pallet Rack

Work Bench with Stool

Electroscale 925 Pallet Scale 4'x4'
Pallet Rack

Pallet Rack

Cotterman Warehouse Step 30"
Hand Truck with Solid Tires

Pallet Rack

Pallet Rack

Pallet Rack

Pallet Jack

Air King 16" Fan on Stand

Air King 16" Fan on Stand
Craftsman 6.5HP Wet and Dry Vac
Maxx 24" Air Fan

Bucket Head 5 Gallon Shop Vac with Hose
Assorted Hoses

Metal Work Bench with Contents 60" x 24" x
66"

Assorted Cleaning Tools

Weld Cart/Table 44" x 22" x 40"
Hopper 64" High x 32" Diameter
Assorted Aluminum / Hydraulics



Lot

0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312

0313
0314
0315

0316
0317

0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326

0327
0328
0330

0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342

Title

Pallet Rack

Galvanized Tub 42" x 22" x 24"

Steel Two Shelf Utility Cart 36" x 24" x 32"
Steel HD Two Shelf Utility Cart

Steel Three Shelf Book Cart

Steel Welding Table 8 x 30" x 35"

Pallet Rack Rails 106"

(4) Pallet Rack Uprights 8' x 3

(3) Pallet Rack Uprights 12'

Electric Pizza Oven with Y ellow Expanded
Metal Cart

Steel Parts Basket 21"
Hopper with Steel Stand

Chevron Ultra Duty Drum with Pneumatic
Grease Dispenser

Devon Stedl Cabinet

Holga Custom Steel Cabinet with Contents of
Parts

Fire Barrel 16" x 22"

Steel Box Rack with Wheels

Steel Platform Cart - 36" x 24"

Steel Stock Cantilever Rack

Haul Master 2.5 Ton Pallet Jack
Steel Hand Truck with Solid Wheels
Banding Machine with Tools
Counterboy Labeler 125 with Cart

Mettler Toledo Scale with Zebra Eltron
Thermal Printer

Packaging / Shipping Table- 8 x 3
Triner Scale 100 Ib. Capacity

55 Gal. Drum Chevron Grease with Grease
Dispenser

Pallet Rack

(2) Beam Clamps 6" and 4"
Adjustable Roller Stand
Machinist Vise 5"

Air King 16" Fan

Starrett 5' Vise

2" Bolt on Step Bumper Receiver
Dayton 24" Fan

Barrel Hand Truck

Greenlee 841 Tubing Bender 1/2" to 3/4" EMT
Ideal 3/4" Tubing Bender

Klein 1/2" - 3/4" Tubing Bender
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Lot

0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354

0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0388
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Title

Craftsman 7 1/4 Circular Saw
Hygrodynamics Dew - Temp Dryer Monitor
Steel Stool 26"

Steel Stool 26"

Pallet Rack

Pallet Rack

Dandux Bulk Canvas Basket Truck
Assorted Rubber Belts

Wire Spool Rack with Wire

Pallet Rack and (2) Shelf Racks with Contents
Steel with Expanded Metal

Shelf with Contents - Motor, Heating Elements,
Electrical Parts, Plastic Hose

Machinist Wrenches

Aluminum Die 18" x 18"
Adjustable Roller 28"

Fire Bucket 16" x 22"

Steel Cabinet 36x18x72

Steel Cabinet 36x18x72

Dandux Bulk Canvas Basket Truck
Steel Master 4-Drawer File Cabinet
Pallet Rack

Steel 4-Drawer Lateral Filing Cabinet
Air King 16" Fan

MHE Steel Gage Set 0.16-.250
MHE Steel Gage Set .261-.500
Steel Gage Set .626-.750

Trak Digital Position Reedout
Volstro Rotary Milling Head

Steel Desk - L Shaped 5' x 6'
Milwaukee Grinder

(2) Stedl Office Chairs

Fire Bucket

Steel Box Rack 52"

Pallet Racking

Wheel Chair Wheel Tester

Insta Silk Screen Press

Convaid Whedl Chair

(2) Directors Chairs

3"-6" C-Clamps

Machinists Eyelets

Fuji Demagnetizer

8" Beam Clamp



Lot

0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400

0401
0401A

0402
0403

0404

0405

0406
0408

0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414

0415
0416
0417
0418

0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0423A
0423B

Title

Machinists Spacers, Pump with Steel Dolly
Omark Powermate 60 SS C Welding System
Lincoln Motor

Meta Files

12-14" Electric Wheels

6' Steel Ramp

Metal Base Table 3'x2'

Bulk Lot of BMX and Wheelchair Wheels
Wheelchair

14" Roller Stand

Steel Spool Stand, 55" Tall

Sanyo Dynamotor with (2) Batteries and
Charger

Pallet Racking and Steel Desk (no contents)

Contents of Room - Desks, Metal Shelving,
Tablesand More

Pallet Rack

Office Furniture - (3) Chairs, Desk, File
Cabinet, Stedl Shelf

Office Furniture - Desk, Chair, Steel Table,
Steel Shelf

Office Furniture - Drafting Table, Desk,
Drafting Cabinet

Office Furniture - Chairs, Desk, Cabinets

Conference Table, Grandfather Clock, Love
Seat and Sofa, Glass Shelf

Office Furniture - Desk, Chairs, File Cabinets
Couch, Coffee Table and Trophy Shelf
Minolta Super G3 Dialta Copier

Desk, Chairsand Table

Desk, Chairs, Cabinets

Refrigerator, Microwaves, Tables, Coffee
Maker

(4) Bostitch Pneumatic Staplers
Aero Motive Retractable Cables
Alcohol Burner

Tools - Wrenches, Hammers, Screwdrivers,
Files

Canvas Cart 24x36

Canvas Cart 24x36

Canvas Cart 24x36

Canvas Cart 24x36

Canvas Cart 24x36

Canvas Cart 24x36

Canvas Cart 24x36
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Lot

0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438

0439
0440
0441
0442
0443

0445
0446
0447
0448
0449

0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
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Title

(5) Stools

Steel Hand Truck

(3) Director's Chairs

(20) Wheelchair Wheels

Steel Step 30"

Boxes of Washers 3/8"

Compressor Parts and Machine Controls
Melting Pot

(5) Skyway Riveted Wheels
Peregrine 48 Spoke 20" Whedls
Skyway Grips

Vintage 80'sBMX Grips OPlI, AME
BMX Cranks and Bottom Brackets
BMX Brakes Gyros and Cables

BMX and Mountain Bike Cassettes and
Freewhedls

Flatland Quanta High-Flange Hubs

BMX Parts - SE Pad Set, DK Neck, Pedals
Telephones and Projector

Wheelsand Tires

Extension Cord, Ballast, Bandsaw Blades, Cat
5E Wire

(4) Skyway Exhaust Pipes
(4) 4-Drawer File Cabinets
(3) Grease Guns

Steel Cart 18" x 24"
Plexiglass Sheets

Bicycle Parts - Coaster Brakes, Hubs, Sests,
Seat Clamps

Bin of 3/8" Nuts

File Cabinet, Cart, (2) Desks, Chair
General Scale 20 Ib. Capacity

(2) Roller Conveyors2' x 8
Assorted Tables
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PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Tuesday, May 30, 2017.

Payment are NOT charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoice. Buyersin
default will be charged a 15% re-listing fee.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION

Forklift Loading: Loading assistance will be available at Auctioneer's discretion until 3:00 pm on the
second day of removal, Friday, June 2nd, 2017. Wait times may occur. The forklift will not assist with
loading the following lots: 0100, 0101, 0102, 0103, and 0112.

Removal of Items, 2 Days Only, No Exceptions. BRING COPY OF PAID INVOICE

By appointment on Thursday, June 1, 2017, from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm
By appointment on Friday, June 2, 2017 from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further
rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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