

## westauction.com

## **Relocation Sale of Injection Molding Company**

**Auction Opens:** Tue, May 23 10:00am PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, May 25 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	Toshiba ISE610 Ton 120oz Injection Molding	0122	Hop III 900 A Type Robot Lift
0101	Machine with Accessories Van Dorn 150-Ton Plastic Injection Molding	0123	Duracraft PD22-12 1.25" Drill Press with Attachments
0102	Machine With Accessories Van Dorn 700 Ton 125 oz Injection Molding	0124	Cadillac A-180-B Lathe Hydraulic Tracer Attachment
	Machine with Accessories	0125	AEC Roof Mounted Water Cooling System
0103	Van Dorn 700 Ton 125 oz Injection Molding Machine with Accessories	0126	AEC Roof Mounted Water Cooling System Without a Fan
0104	Clark CGC25 4,600 LB Capacity Propane Forklift	0127	Denison 6-Ton Multipress
0105	Hyster 2,000 LB Capacity Propane Forklift	0128	Craftsman Rolling Tool Chest Full of Bits and Taps
0106	2002 Ford Ranger Pickup Truck	0129	Bulk Lot of Tooling, Collets, Spacers
0107	Quincy F20-V Rotary Screw Air Compressor	0130	Bulk Lot of Machinists Tools
0108	Quincy Skid Mounted Rotary Screw Air	0131	Machinists Tools
0109	Compressor Dayton Air Compressor	0132	Drake 6" Arbor Press
0109	Sweco Vibro-Energy Separator System	0133	4" Arbor Press
0110	AEC Nelmor Industrial Plastic Mulching	0134	12" Lathe Chuck
0111	Machine	0135	17-25" Long Machinists Tools
0112	E.W. Bliss 21-S 45 Ton Punch Press with (20+) Dies	0200	Linde V1-206 Power Supply with Linde MIG Welder
0113	Rapid Granulators 69-SR Plastic Mulcher	0201	Miller Syncowave 250 Constant Current AC/DC Arc Welding Power Source
0114	Rapid Granulators 617-SR Plastic Mulcher	0202	Uniweld Oxy Ace Torch Kit and Cart Only
0115	ACE Mezzanine Mounted 1,300 Gallon Water Tank with (2) Pumps	0203	Welding Table With Contents
0116	Thern Portable Electric Gantry Crane with Eaton 3-Ton Hoist	0204	Welding Rod Stand With Rods
		0205	Breaker and Fuse Boxes
0117	Whitlock Vacuum Fed Hopper System	0206	Bulk Lot of Breaker Boxes, Swtiches and More
0118	Big Joe 9977 S 1000 Capacity Electric Forklift		on Shelves
0119	Bulk Lot of Dies, Aluminium Blanks, and	0207	Compu-Dry Computer Controlled Dryer
	tooling on a 7' Rack	0208	(1) Taumel Noiseless Riviter
0120	Bulk Lot of Punch Dies, Aluminium Raw Material, and Steel Thread on a Rack	0209	(1) Taumel Noiseless Riviter Push Steel Cart with Box
0121	Bulk Lot of Punch Dies, Aluminium Raw	0210	
<b>-</b> -	Material, Steel Thread, and Steel Stock on a Rack	0211 0212	(2) Shelves of Hydraulic Parts Production Machine and Extra Parts

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0213	BPR RS-302 Vertical Angle Bending Roll with	0257	Ridgid Pipe Wrench 24"
	extra Dies	0258	Ridgid Pipe Threader with Dies
0215	General Electric 15 HP Motor	0259	(4) Temp Control Unit Parts
0216	General Electric 50 HP Motor	0260	Contents of Shelf - Bolts, Gauges, Hardware
0217	Vickers Directional Control Valve	0261	Forklift Forks 54"
0218	Pallet of Various Electrical Hardware	0262	Pallet Rack
0219	Air King Fan	0263	Pallet Rack
0221	Quality Control Testing Machine	0264	Pallet Rack
0222	Wood Work Desk With Vairous Tools	0265	Pallet Rack
0223	AEC Dryer Controller Unit	0266	Pallet Rack
0224	Canvas Cart	0267	Forklift Cage 4' x 3'
0225	Dandux Bulk Basket Truck	0268	Pallet Rack
0227	Bulk Basket Truck	0269	Pallet Rack
0228	Bulk Basket Truck	0270	Pallet Rack
0229	Canvas Cart	0271	Warehouse Ladder
0230	Canvas Cart	0272	Pallet Rack
0231	Canvas Cart	0273	Pallet Rack
0232	Canvas Cart	0274	Pallet Rack
0233	Canvas Cart	0275	Nelmor Industrial Plastic Granulator
0234	Pallet Rack	0276	Nelmor Industrial Plastic Granulator
0235	Better Package Labeler with Stand	0277	Pallet Rack
0236	Convertible Platform Truck	0278	Work Bench with Stool
0237	Pallet Rack	0279	Electroscale 925 Pallet Scale 4'x4'
0238	Devon Steel Cabinet with Contents 36" x 18" x 72"	0281	Pallet Rack
0239	Safety Kleen Parts Washer Model 30	0282	Pallet Rack
0240	Steel Work Bench with Contents 48" x 36" x	0285	Cotterman Warehouse Step 30"
	30"	0286	Hand Truck with Solid Tires
0241	Oily Rag Steel Box	0287	Pallet Rack
0242	Innova Three Shelf Stainless Steel Utility Cart	0288	Pallet Rack
	(No Contents)	0289	Pallet Rack
0243	Steel Shelf with Contents 36" x 18" x 72"	0290	Pallet Jack
0245	Mechanics Roller Chair	0291	Air King 16" Fan on Stand
0247	Pneumatic Parts - Assorted	0292	Air King 16" Fan on Stand
0248	Grinder with Wire Wheel and Steel Stand	0293	Craftsman 6.5HP Wet and Dry Vac
0249	Steel Cabinet of Drawers with Contents 32" x 13" x 33"	0294	Maxx 24" Air Fan
0250	Steel Shelf with Contents 36" x 12" x 42"	0295	Bucket Head 5 Gallon Shop Vac with Hose
0252	Fan 16"	0296	Assorted Hoses
0253	Machinist Tooling 16" x 12" x 12"	0297	Metal Work Bench with Contents 60" x 24" x 66"
0254	Rolling Work Bench with Contents 61" x 28" x	0298	Assorted Cleaning Tools
· == •	35"	0300	Weld Cart/Table 44" x 22" x 40"
0255	20-Ton Bottle Jack	0301	Hopper 64" High x 32" Diameter
0256	Ridgid Pipe Bender 1" - 2"	0302	Assorted Aluminum / Hydraulics
		<b>-</b>	

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0303	Pallet Rack	0343	Craftsman 7 1/4 Circular Saw
0304	Galvanized Tub 42" x 22" x 24"	0344	Hygrodynamics Dew - Temp Dryer Monitor
0305	Steel Two Shelf Utility Cart 36" x 24" x 32"	0345	Steel Stool 26"
0306	Steel HD Two Shelf Utility Cart	0346	Steel Stool 26"
0307	Steel Three Shelf Book Cart	0347	Pallet Rack
0308	Steel Welding Table 8' x 30" x 35"	0348	Pallet Rack
0309	Pallet Rack Rails 106"	0349	Dandux Bulk Canvas Basket Truck
0310	(4) Pallet Rack Uprights 8' x 3'	0350	Assorted Rubber Belts
0311	(3) Pallet Rack Uprights 12'	0351	Wire Spool Rack with Wire
0312	Electric Pizza Oven with Yellow Expanded Metal Cart	0352	Pallet Rack and (2) Shelf Racks with Contents
0313	Steel Parts Basket 21"	0353	Steel with Expanded Metal
0313	Hopper with Steel Stand	0354	Shelf with Contents - Motor, Heating Elements, Electrical Parts, Plastic Hose
0315	Chevron Ultra Duty Drum with Pneumatic	0355	Machinist Wrenches
	Grease Dispenser	0356	Aluminum Die 18" x 18"
0316	Devon Steel Cabinet	0357	Adjustable Roller 28"
0317	Holga Custom Steel Cabinet with Contents of	0358	Fire Bucket 16" x 22"
0210	Parts	0359	Steel Cabinet 36x18x72
0318	Fire Barrel 16" x 22"	0360	Steel Cabinet 36x18x72
0319	Steel Box Rack with Wheels	0362	Dandux Bulk Canvas Basket Truck
0320	Steel Platform Cart - 36" x 24"	0363	Steel Master 4-Drawer File Cabinet
0321	Steel Stock Cantilever Rack Haul Master 2.5 Ton Pallet Jack	0364	Pallet Rack
0322	Steel Hand Truck with Solid Wheels	0365	Steel 4-Drawer Lateral Filing Cabinet
0323 0324		0366	Air King 16" Fan
0324	Banding Machine with Tools Counterboy Labeler 125 with Cart	0367	MHE Steel Gage Set 0.16250
0326	Mettler Toledo Scale with Zebra Eltron	0368	MHE Steel Gage Set .261500
0320	Thermal Printer	0369	Steel Gage Set .626750
0327	Packaging / Shipping Table - 8' x 3'	0370	Trak Digital Position Reedout
0328	Triner Scale 100 lb. Capacity	0371	Volstro Rotary Milling Head
0330	55 Gal. Drum Chevron Grease with Grease	0372	Steel Desk - L Shaped 5' x 6'
	Dispenser	0373	Milwaukee Grinder
0331	Pallet Rack	0374	(2) Steel Office Chairs
0332	(2) Beam Clamps 6" and 4"	0375	Fire Bucket
0333	Adjustable Roller Stand	0376	Steel Box Rack 52"
0334	Machinist Vise 5"	0377	Pallet Racking
0335	Air King 16" Fan	0380	Wheel Chair Wheel Tester
0336	Starrett 5' Vise	0381	Insta Silk Screen Press
0337	2" Bolt on Step Bumper Receiver	0382	Convaid Wheel Chair
0338	Dayton 24" Fan	0383	(2) Directors Chairs
0339	Barrel Hand Truck	0384	3"-6" C-Clamps
0340	Greenlee 841 Tubing Bender 1/2" to 3/4" EMT	0385	Machinists Eyelets
0341	Ideal 3/4" Tubing Bender	0386	Fuji Demagnetizer
0342	Klein 1/2" - 3/4" Tubing Bender	0388	8" Beam Clamp

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0389	Machinists Spacers, Pump with Steel Dolly	0424	(5) Stools
0390	Omark Powermate 60 SS C Welding System	0425	Steel Hand Truck
0391	Lincoln Motor	0426	(3) Director's Chairs
0392	Metal Files	0427	(20) Wheelchair Wheels
0393	12-14" Electric Wheels	0428	Steel Step 30"
0394	6' Steel Ramp	0429	Boxes of Washers 3/8"
0395	Metal Base Table 3'x2'	0430	Compressor Parts and Machine Controls
0396	Bulk Lot of BMX and Wheelchair Wheels	0431	Melting Pot
0397	Wheelchair	0432	(5) Skyway Riveted Wheels
0398	14" Roller Stand	0433	Peregrine 48 Spoke 20" Wheels
0399	Steel Spool Stand, 55" Tall	0434	Skyway Grips
0400	Sanyo Dynamotor with (2) Batteries and	0435	Vintage 80's BMX Grips OPI, AME
0.404	Charger	0436	BMX Cranks and Bottom Brackets
0401	Pallet Racking and Steel Desk (no contents)	0437	BMX Brakes Gyros and Cables
0401A	Tables and More	0438	BMX and Mountain Bike Cassettes and Freewheels
0402	Pallet Rack	0439	Flatland Quanta High-Flange Hubs
0403	Office Furniture - (3) Chairs, Desk, File Cabinet, Steel Shelf	0440	BMX Parts - SE Pad Set, DK Neck, Pedals
0404	Office Furniture - Desk, Chair, Steel Table,	0441	Telephones and Projector
0404	Steel Shelf	0442	Wheels and Tires
0405	Office Furniture - Drafting Table, Desk, Drafting Cabinet	0443	Extension Cord, Ballast, Bandsaw Blades, Cat 5E Wire
0406	Office Furniture - Chairs, Desk, Cabinets	0444	(4) Skyway Exhaust Pipes
0408	Conference Table, Grandfather Clock, Love	0445	(4) 4-Drawer File Cabinets
	Seat and Sofa, Glass Shelf	0446	(3) Grease Guns
0409	Office Furniture - Desk, Chairs, File Cabinets	0447	Steel Cart 18" x 24"
0410	Couch, Coffee Table and Trophy Shelf	0448	Plexiglass Sheets
0411	Minolta Super G3 Dialta Copier	0449	Bicycle Parts - Coaster Brakes, Hubs, Seats,
0412	Desk, Chairs and Table	0450	Seat Clamps Bin of 3/8" Nuts
0413	Desk, Chairs, Cabinets	0450	File Cabinet, Cart, (2) Desks, Chair
0414	Refrigerator, Microwaves, Tables, Coffee Maker	0451	General Scale 20 lb. Capacity
0415	(4) Bostitch Pneumatic Staplers	0452	(2) Roller Conveyors 2' x 8'
0416	Aero Motive Retractable Cables	0454	Assorted Tables
0417	Alcohol Burner	0434	Assorted Tables
0418	Tools - Wrenches, Hammers, Screwdrivers,		
	Files		
0419	Canvas Cart 24x36		
0420	Canvas Cart 24x36		
0421	Canvas Cart 24x36		
0422	Canvas Cart 24x36		
0423	Canvas Cart 24x36		
	Canvas Cart 24x36		
0423B	Canvas Cart 24x36		

## PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Tuesday, May 30, 2017.

Payment are NOT charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoice. Buyers in default will be charged a 15% re-listing fee.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

## REMOVAL INFORMATION

Forklift Loading: Loading assistance will be available at Auctioneer's discretion until 3:00 pm on the second day of removal, Friday, June 2nd, 2017. Wait times may occur. The forklift will not assist with loading the following lots: 0100, 0101, 0102, 0103, and 0112.

Removal of Items, 2 Days Only, No Exceptions: BRING COPY OF PAID INVOICE

By appointment on Thursday, June 1, 2017, from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm By appointment on Friday, June 2, 2017 from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**